

- 1.1 ..... moves to amend H.F. No. 896, the delete everything amendment
- 1.2 (H0896DE3), as follows:
- 1.3 Page 12, line 20, delete "\$728,000" and insert "\$1,040,000"
- 1.4 Page 12, line 28, delete "\$2,205,000" and insert "\$3,105,000"
- 1.5 Page 13, line 1, delete "\$242,000" and insert "\$345,000"
- 1.6 Page 14, line 14, delete "\$1,000,000" and insert "\$2,360,000"
- 1.7 Adjust agency, fund, and bill totals accordingly